
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

#02 

66 

62 

25 

21 

Class 

FC 

P2 

SRFx 

SRFx 

P1 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

DNF 

Name 

Fred Bross 

Guil Twiss 

Thomas Kirchman 

Jason Conzo 

Todd Parks 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

Member_ID 

274682 

372064 

236545 

650341 

637268 

Laps 

12 

12 

11 

9 

Diff 

1:20.044 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:39.835 

1:40.043 

1:49.466 

1:42.956 

Sponsor 

Import Car Works 

Motion Dynamics 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1714 Time Final 1744 

Printed: 9/11/2021 5:42:24 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Jim Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

For results go to sites.google.com/ner.org/pig-roast-weekend-2021 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:20.044 

Avg. Speed 

81.985 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.835 

Best Speed 

82.937 

Best Lap by 

#02 - Fred Bross 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional 

Grp 7 - FA-B-C-E-E2-F-X,CFC,FS,P1-2,ASR 

Race 1 #21-R-20502 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:51:56 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/11/2021 03:30 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Pig Roast Regional

Official Race Results


