

## New England Region NERRC Pig Roast Regional Official Race Results



**NERRC Pig Roast Regional** 

**Sorted on Laps** 

Grp 7 - FA-B-C-E-E2-F-X,CFC,FS,P1-2,ASR

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles

Race 1 #21-R-20502

9/11/2021 03:30 PM

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:51:56

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Region	Member_ID	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	#02	FC	1	Fred Bross	NER	274682	12		1:39.835	Import Car Works
2	66	P2	1	Guil Twiss	NER	372064	12	1:20.044	1:40.043	
3	62	SRFx	1	Thomas Kirchman	NER	236545	11	1 Lap	1:49.466	
4	25	SRFx	2	Jason Conzo	NYR	650341	9	3 Laps	1:42.956	Motion Dynamics
DNF	21	P1	DNF	Todd Parks	NER	637268		DNF		

Announcements

Time Prov 1714 Time Final 1744

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Speed
 Best Lap by

 1:20.044
 81.985
 1:39.835
 82.937
 #02 - Fred Bross

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Jim Shoemaker, Chairman SOM For results go to sites.google.com/ner.org/pig-roast-weekend-2021 or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com

Printed: 9/11/2021 5:42:24 PM

Josha Medanod

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA